
                                                                 

 

                                                                       Corrigendum 

e-Tender ID no. 2016-MHADA-140945-1 & e-Tender ID no. 2016-MHADA-140945-2 

Sr. 
No. 

Location Estimate 
cost put 

to tender 
(Rs.in 
lacs) 

EM
D 

(Rs. 
in 

lacs) 

S.D. 
(Rs. in 
lacs) 

Time 
limit 

in 
Month

s 

Eligible 
Categor

y to 
purchase 

the 
tender 

Date of 
issue of 
Blank 
tender 

document 
(On line) 

Date of 
Pre-bid 

conferenc
e 

Date of 
receipt of 
complete
d tender 

(On line) 

1 Market 
Plot on 
RSC-52, 
Gorai-II, 
Borivali. 
(W) 

 

 

397.71 

 

 

3.98 

 

 

7.96 

 

 

18 

 

 

Class II 
& above 

 

 

26/07/2016 

 

 

10/08/2016 

 

 

29/08/2016 

2 Social 
Facility 
Plot on 
RSC-20, 
Gorai-I. 
Borivali 
(W) 

 

 

821.94 

 

 

8.21 

 

 

16.42 

 

 

24 

 

 

Class I C 
& above 

 

 

26/07/2016 

 

 

10/08/2016 

 

 

29/08/2016 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

1.3) ON LINE  e-TENDER SCHEDULE  
Sr. 
No. 

Stage Description Actual Start Date 
and time 

First Revised Start Date  
and time 

Second Revised  
Start Date and time 

1 Publish Date 25/07/2016,     11.00 
am 

25/07/2016,   11.00 am 25/07/2016,   11.00 
am 

2 Document Sale start  26/07/2016,  
 11.00am 

26/07/2016,  11.00am 26/07/2016,  11.00am 

3 Pre –Bid Meeting 10/08/2016,  
 03.00pm 

10/08/2016,  03.00pm 10/08/2016,  
03.00pm 

4 Document Sale End 26/08/2016,   
 03.00pm 

26/08/2016,   03.00pm 26/08/2016,   
03.00pm 

5 Bid Submission Start 28/07/2016,  
 11.00am 

28/07/2016,  11.00am 28/07/2016,  11.00am 

6 Bid Submission End 29/08/2016,  
 03.00pm 

06/09/2016,  03.00pm 16/09/2016,  
03.00pm 

7 Technical Bid 
Opening 

30/08/2016,   
 11.30am if 
possible 

07/09/2016,  11.30am 
if possible 

17/09/2016,  11.30am 
if possible 

8 Financial Bid 
Opening 

Financial bid opening 
date will be intimated 
online separately after 
technical bid scrutiny 
and appraisal. 

Financial bid opening 
date will be intimated 
online separately after 
technical bid scrutiny 
and appraisal. 

Financial bid opening 
date will be intimated 
online separately 
after technical bid 
scrutiny and 
appraisal. 

 

                                                                                                                                                 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                            Sd/-  
                                                 Ex.Engr/Borivali Dn 
                                                                                                                                         Mumbai Board 


